1. OPERATING REVENUES   $59,676 $3,210 $62,886 $12,806  $75,692
   20.36%
 OPERATING EXPENSES:

  2.   OPERATION & MAINTENANCE $51,567  ($309)  $51,258  $0  $51,258

  3.   DEPRECIATION (NET) 4,656 1,709  6,365  0  6,365

  4.   AMORTIZATION 0 3,069 3,069 0 3,069

  5.   TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 3,370 113   3,483  576  4,059

  6.   INCOME TAXES 0 0 0 0  0

  7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES   $59,593 $4,581   $64,174 $576  $64,750

  8. OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS)   $83   ($1,288)  $10,941

  9. WATER RATE BASE   $138,860   $129,485   $129,485

  10. RATE OF RETURN   0.06%  (0.99%)  8.45%

ORDER NO. PSC-2017-0428-PAA-WS Schedule No. 3-B
DOCKET NO. 20160195-WS Page 1 of 1
PAGE 40

  LAKESIDE WATERWORKS, INC.   SCHEDULE NO. 3-B
  TEST YEAR ENDED 06/30/2016   DOCKET NO. 20160195-WS
  SCHEDULE OF WASTEWATER OPERATING INCOME
   COMM. ADJUST.
   TEST YEAR COMM. ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE
   PER UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

  1. OPERATING REVENUES   $54,216 $2,907 $57,123 $18,411  $75,534
   32.23%
 OPERATING EXPENSES:

  2.   OPERATION & MAINTENANCE $50,662  ($9)  $50,653  $0  $50,653

  3.   DEPRECIATION (NET) 4,330 3,413  7,743  0  7,743

  4.   AMORTIZATION 0 1,753 1,753 0 1,753

  5.   TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 3,124 100   3,224  829  4,052

  6.   INCOME TAXES 0 0 0 0  0

  7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES   $58,116 $5,257   $64,688 $829  $64,202

  8. OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS)   ($3,900)   ($6,250)  $11,333

  9. WASTEWATER RATE BASE   $38,709   $134,117   $134,117

  10. RATE OF RETURN   (10.08%)  (4.66%)  8.45%

ORDER NO. PSC-2017-0428-PAA-WS Schedule 3-C
DOCKET NO. 20160195-WS Page 1 of 2
PAGE 41

   LAKESIDE WATERWORKS, INC.   SCHEDULE NO. 3-C